

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI REPARATII

I.D.: 102135326

Data publicarii 28.08.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.843,30 RON - 1.843,30 RON

Descriere: TEAVA DR 30X20X2 48MLx6.73LEI=323.04LEI TEAVA P 20X20X2 60MLx5.04LEI=302.40LEI ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.20 4.5KGx26.05LEI=117.23LEI DISC 230X1.9 K 3BUCx11.77LEI=35.31LEI DISC 125X1 K 6BUCx5.04LEI=30.24LEI dISC 125X6 K 3BUCx9.25LEI=27.75LEI DISC SMT 4BUCx10.09LEI=40.36LEI PLATBANDA 20*3 6MLx2.52LEI=15.12LEI PLATBANDA 20*5 6MLx4.20LEI=25.20LEI K.EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU 2BUCx36.98LEI=73.96LEI K.EMAIL HAMMER BRUN 2BUCx36.98LEI=73.96LEI ZAVOR PLAT 75 1BUCx5.04LEI=5.04LEI DIBLU 14X100 2BUCx1.0LEI=2.00LEI SURUB PT LEMN 10X100 2BUCx1.85LEI=3.70LEI AUTOF .CAP INECAT 3.9X16 20BUCx0.05LEI=1.00LEI LAVOAR COPII 2BUCx138.66LEI=277.32LEI bANDA HARTIE BEDAX 2BUCx9.25LEI=18.50LEI FOLIE CONSTRUCTII 3.6KGx8.41LEI=30.28LEI DILUANT NITRO 1BUCx26.05LEI=26.05 SET FIXARE LAVOAR 2BUCx8.40LEI=16.80LEI DANKE TIFAL MAX 15L 2BUCx166.39LEI=332.78LEI SET FIXARE WV 4BUCx5.04LEI=20.16LEI DCP 8X100 30BUCx0.67LEI=20.10LEI DCP 6X80 100BUCx0.25LEI=25.00LEI